)0007408 FROM FLORI e 1 of 1 Division

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000035965 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

то:	an a line na i fi ingen saman a gan			ALLA	06 FI	
	Division of Con	prations	<u> </u>		- 41	
	Fax Number		(850)205-0380	ASSE	4	Pri-Aprilian SPU-Million
From	ĩ			m_	-	-
	Account Name	:	PLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES		Î	
	Account Number	t	120000000189	-'v.	Ó	
	Phone	:	(850)668~4318	97		
	Fax Number	:	(850)668-3398	ROA	5 S	
OK to	· resubmi	F	Nease Keep original File.		e.	

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN

Certificate of Status 0 CONTRACTAL AN 8: 00 Certified Copy 1 UHALSON Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$43.75 ت. 5 Esctronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help FEB 09 2005

G & L SHELL CONTRACTORS, INC.

2/9/2006

of N-C

FROM FLORIDA FILING

850-205-0381

FAX NO. :8506683398 2/14/2006 11:51 PAGE 001/001 Florida Dept of State

Feb. 14 2004 03:27PM P2



February 14, 2006

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

G & L SHELL CONTRACTORS, INC. 5625 STRAND BLVD SUITE 512 NAPLES, FL 34110

SUBJECT: G & L SHELL CONTRACTORS, INC. REF: P99000074086

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6878.

Alan Crum Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H06000025965 Letter Number: 006A00009576 'FROM : FLORIDA FILING

FAX NO. :8506683398

Feb. 14 2004 03:27PM P3

ယ

H 0 6 0 0 0 0 3 5 9 6 5

	TALLAHA	06 FEB	7
G & L SHELL CONTRACTORS, INC.	SSE SSE	÷	5
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	î, C	AM	<u> </u>
ТО	LOT.	ë	\subseteq
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION		ហ	

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006 of the Florida Statutes, the undersigned -Corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation which changes the name of the Corporation:

ARTICLE I

The name of the Corporation is G & L SHELL CONTRACTORS, INC.

ARTICLE II

The following amendments to the Articles of Incorporation were duly adopted by the Shareholders of the Corporation effective as of the 1" day of Pebruary, 2006, to change the name of the Corporation. The Amendment alters or changes Article I of the original Articles of Incorporation and the full text of each provision altered is as follows:

"ARTICLE I

The name of the Corporation is L & G HOLDINGS I, INC."

ARTICLE III

The number of shares of the Corporation outstanding at the date of such adoption was 100, and the number of shares entitled to vote thereon was 100.

ARTICLE IV

The number of shates voted for such amendment was 100; and the number of shares voted against such amendment was 0.

ARTICLE V

This amendment affects no change in the amount of stated capital of the Corporation.

ARTICLE VI

H ~ 6 0 0 0 0 3 5 9

五

This amendment will become effective on February 1, 2006.

مقاله مناونه ال Fage 1 of 2

Побоооз 5965

DATED: February 1, 2006.

GAL SHELL CONTRACTORS, INC.

call By George dent

C Ware sources and Social Social Stationary Strain Strain Strain States of American States of American States of States and States

H 0 6 9 9 0 9 3 5 9 6 5